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Men / 10 / 18-19 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Chitwood120
BCGA

12.400 12.100 13.50012.800 12.80012.750 76.350
7T 5 1T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Michael Torres254
HGA

12.550 12.750 13.70012.800 12.30011.850 75.950
5T 2 1T 3 16T 2T 2 

2 

Ethan Kidman355
Texas Dreams

12.200 12.600 12.70012.600 12.00012.700 74.800
9T 3 3 9T 3T 4 3 

3 

Jordan Landry103
Gym Unlimited

13.100 11.800 14.05011.500 11.60012.550 74.600
1 8 11T 2 5T 9 4 

4 

Devin Ryman253
HGA

12.550 11.950 13.25012.450 11.80012.100 74.100
5T 6T 4 6T 12 5T 5 

5 

Raphael Warner362
Texas Dreams

12.200 13.050 11.80011.150 12.30012.500 73.000
9T 1 18 19T 8 2T 6 

6 

Zachary Nelson132
BCGA

11.950 10.600 12.65012.300 11.80013.250 72.550
12T 13 5 11 1 5T 7 

7 

Charlie Jordan445
SGA

12.700 10.400 13.60011.750 11.80011.850 72.100
2T 15 8T 4 16T 5T 8 

8 

Christoffer Cox293
Champions - Texas

11.950 11.350 13.05011.750 11.45012.250 71.800
12T 9 8T 8 9T 10T 9 

9 

Justin Pollock266
BCS Gymnastics

11.050 11.950 12.20012.150 11.65012.700 71.700
21 6T 6 13T 3T 8 10 

10 

Connor McCool161
St. Louis

12.650 9.350 14.30011.400 11.45012.000 71.150
4 18 14T 1 14T 10T 11 

11 

Lance Sisson136
BCGA

11.850 12.200 11.60011.250 11.00012.550 70.450
14 4 17 21T 5T 13 12 

12 

Dante Cecil267
All Star Gymn.

11.750 11.100 12.20011.900 10.40012.050 69.400
15T 11 7 13T 13 15 13 

13 

London Phu512
Jag

11.750 11.150 12.00011.450 10.90012.000 69.250
15T 10 13 15 14T 14 14 

14 

James Hill213
Cypress

12.700 10.100 13.25010.650 9.40011.800 67.900
2T 16 22 6T 18 20 15 

15 

Noah Spencer305
Champions - Texas

11.350 10.500 11.10011.550 11.20011.600 67.300
18 14 10 24 19 12 16 

16 

Samuel Sessions441
ZGGA

12.150 10.750 11.60011.400 8.75012.250 66.900
11 12 14T 21T 9T 23 17 

17 

Quade Quick413
EDGE Gymnastics

12.400 7.050 12.50010.950 9.75012.150 64.800
7T 25 20 12 11 19 18 

18 

Tyler Graf515
Pride Academy

11.700 9.700 11.85010.150 9.15010.350 62.900
17 17 23 16T 23 22 19 

19 

Benjamin Bird176
GAGE

11.200 8.200 11.30011.500 10.00010.300 62.500
20 22 11T 23 24 16 20 

20 

Louis Morelli491
TX Champion

10.100 8.600 11.85010.000 9.85011.500 61.900
22 21 24 16T 20 18 21 

21 

Brown Hirsch153
Gyms'port

9.700 7.500 11.85011.400 9.90011.300 61.650
23 24 14T 16T 21 17 22 

22 

Jake Hoffman401
Jefferson City

9.600 8.800 11.80010.900 9.30011.000 61.400
24 20 21 19T 22 21 23 

23 

Ethan Cook166
Flame Gymnastics

9.400 7.850 12.7009.600 8.6009.950 58.100
25 23 26 9T 25 24 24 

24 

Luke Anderson101
Gym Unlimited

11.300 0.000 11.05011.050 0.00012.550 45.950
19 26T 19 25 5T 25T 25 

25 
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Aaron Gust330
Phoenix

0.000 9.300 10.6009.700 0.0000.000 29.600
26T 19 25 26 26T 25T 26 

26 

Devan Arvidson497
Rogue

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26T 26T 27 27 26T 25T 27 

27 
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